Ticket No. Name

1 Curtis Brown 54
5 Andrew Burnay 55
9 Andrew Burnay 57
10 Andrew Burnay 58
11 Kevin Finnegan 59
12 Sam Henderson 65
13 Andrew Burnay 67
17 Ben Wordsworth 68
19 Reece Brown 71
21 Ben Wordsworth 72
23 Andrew Burnay 75
24 Hannah Gregory 7
25 Ben Wordsworth 79
26 Andrew Burnay 82
27 Andrew Burnay 85
28 Ben Wordsworth 86
29 Andrew Burnay 87
32 Andrew Burnay 94
33 Andrew Burnay 96
36 Carl Ritson 98
37 Ben Wordsworth 99
38 Ben Wordsworth 100
39 Andrew Burnay 101
41 Andrew Burnay 102
42 Helen Kerr 103
44 Andrew Burnay 104
46 Reece Brown 107
47 Benjamin Heaps 108
48 Ben Wordsworth 109
51 David Taylor 111
52 Curtis Brown 114
53 Ben Wordsworth 116

Ticket No. Name

Benjamin Heaps
Andrew Burnay
Ben Wordsworth
Lee Sayers
Angela Mcgaharon
Ben Wordsworth
Andrew Burnay
Logan Picot
Helen Kerr
Andrew Burnay
Andrew Burnay
Ben Wordsworth
Andrew Burnay
Ben Wordsworth
Andrew Burnay
Carl Ritson
Helen Kerr
Sam Henderson
Ben Wordsworth
Helen Kerr
Angela Mcgaharon
Andrew Burnay
Carl Ritson
Benjamin Heaps
Ben Wordsworth
Benjamin Heaps
David Taylor
Andrew Burnay
Ben Wordsworth
Andrew Burnay
Ben Wordsworth

Reece Brown

118
127
128
129
130
132
134
135
136
142
145
146
147
149
150
151
153
154
155
157
158
159
160
161
164
168
169
174
177
179
184
185

DJI Mini 4K Drone

Ticket No. Name

Benjamin Heaps
Helen Kerr
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth
Andrew Burnay
Russell Kimble
Benjamin Heaps
Ben Wordsworth
Carl Ritson
Andrew Burnay
Andrew Burnay
Logan Picot
Ben Wordsworth
Andrew Burnay
Bethany Peters
Logan Picot
Kevin Finnegan
Ben Wordsworth
Andrew Burnay
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth
Helen Kerr
Benjamin Heaps
Logan Picot
Hannah Gregory
Russell Kimble
Andrew Burnay
Russell Kimble
Benjamin Heaps
Andrew Burnay
Ben Wordsworth

Andrew Burnay

*Correct answer: DJI Mini 4K Drone. ¢ Total: 371
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DJI Mini 4K Drone

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

186 Rhiannon Obrien 252 Ben Wordsworth 312 Helen Kerr
187 Hannah Gregory 260 Helen Brown 313 Harry Mckenzie
188 Helen Kerr 262 Andrew Burnay 321 Ben Wordsworth
190 Rhiannon Obrien 264 Andrew Burnay 322 Andrew Burnay
191 Curtis Brown 269 David Taylor 324 Kevin Finnegan
192 Ben Wordsworth 270 Ben Wordsworth 325 Curtis Brown
193 Ben Wordsworth 271 Benjamin Heaps 327 Andrew Burnay
194 Ben Wordsworth 274 Ben Wordsworth 328 Ben Wordsworth
196 Ben Wordsworth 275 Jim Witham 330 Ben Wordsworth
199 Logan Picot 276 Ben Wordsworth 334 Curtis Brown
200 Bethany Peters 277 Andrew Burnay 338 Ben Wordsworth
201 Andrew Burnay 278 Jim Witham 339 Ben Wordsworth
202 Ben Wordsworth 280 Lee Sayers 340 Benjamin Heaps
206 Andrew Burnay 281 Ben Wordsworth 341 Helen Kerr
210 Jim Witham 283 Ben Wordsworth 342 Andrew Burnay
211 Andrew Burnay 284 Andrew Burnay 343 Ben Wordsworth
213 Andrew Burnay 286 Ben Wordsworth 344 Andrew Burnay
219 Carl Ritson 287 Bethany Peters 346 Lee Sayers
221 Lee Sayers 290 Hannah Gregory 347 Morgan Brown
224 Carl Ritson 292 Andrew Burnay 348 Logan Picot
226 Helen Kerr 293 Benjamin Heaps 352 Ben Wordsworth
229 Ben Wordsworth 294 Ben Wordsworth 354 Russell Kimble
234 Benjamin Heaps 296 Curtis Brown 356 Ben Wordsworth
235 Andrew Burnay 297 Angela Mcgaharon 357 Helen Kerr
237 Ben Wordsworth 298 Andrew Burnay 358 Andrew Burnay
240 Morgan Brown 299 Andrew Burnay 360 Ben Wordsworth
241 Ben Wordsworth 300 Ben Wordsworth 361 Bethany Peters
243 Carl Ritson 301 Benjamin Heaps 362 Ben Wordsworth
244 Ben Wordsworth 307 Andrew Burnay 365 Andrew Burnay
245 Ben Wordsworth 309 Russell Kimble 368 Ben Wordsworth
248 Benjamin Heaps 310 Andrew Burnay 369 Andrew Burnay
251 Helen Brown 311 Helen Kerr 371 Bethany Peters

*Correct answer: DJI Mini 4K Drone. « Total: 371 < Draw: February 9, 2026 9:00 pm Page 2 of 4




Ticket No. Name

372
380
382
383
384
388
389
390
392
393
394
395
397
399
403
406
407
409
415
419
420
425
426
428
429
431
432
433
434
437
439
441

Andrew Burnay
Helen Kerr
Benjamin Heaps
Ben Wordsworth
Angela Mcgaharon
Martin Mcbreen
Andrew Burnay
Andrew Burnay
Benjamin Heaps
Curtis Brown
Bethany Peters
Morgan Brown
Helen Kerr
Andrew Burnay
Curtis Brown
Ben Wordsworth
Andrew Burnay
Andrew Burnay
Ben Wordsworth
Logan Picot
Andrew Burnay
Andrew Burnay
David Taylor
Ben Wordsworth
Benjamin Heaps
Curtis Brown
Kevin Finnegan
Kevin Finnegan
Bethany Peters
Ben Wordsworth
Russell Kimble

Lee Sayers

Ticket No. Name

442
443
444
445
446
447
449
450
451
452
454
458
459
461
462
463
464
466
467
468
469
473
474
475
476
478
480
482
484
485
486
488

Ben Wordsworth
Andrew Burnay
Logan Picot
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth
Andrew Burnay
Andrew Burnay
Andrew Burnay
Andrew Burnay
Helen Kerr
Lee Sayers
Andrew Burnay
David Taylor
Curtis Brown
Ben Wordsworth
Angela Mcgaharon
Ben Wordsworth
Andrew Burnay
Ben Wordsworth
Andrew Burnay
Carl Ritson
Andrew Burnay
Ben Wordsworth
Lee Sayers
Benjamin Heaps
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth
Russell Kimble
Sam Henderson
Angela Mcgaharon

Fionnuala Okane

489
490
491
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
509
510
512
515
517
518
520
523
525
527
529
531
532
535
536
537
540

DJI Mini 4K Drone

Ticket No. Name

Andrew Burnay
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth
Andrew Burnay
Helen Kerr
Ben Wordsworth
Morgan Brown
Ben Wordsworth
Lee Sayers
Reece Brown
Dawn Dunn
Reece Brown
Benjamin Heaps
Andrew Burnay
Bethany Peters
Lee Sayers
Kevin Finnegan
Andrew Burnay
Sam Henderson
Reece Brown
Andrew Burnay
David Taylor
Andrew Burnay
Andrew Burnay
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth
Bethany Peters
Ben Wordsworth
Andrew Burnay
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth

David Taylor

*Correct answer: DJI Mini 4K Drone. ¢ Total: 371
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Ticket No. Name

541
542
544
545
546
547
550
552
554
555
557
561
566
568
569
579
581
585
586
588
589
591
592
594
595
597
598
601
604
605
608
611

Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth
Helen Kerr
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth
Helen Kerr
Lee Sayers
Kevin Finnegan
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth
Sam Henderson
Andrew Burnay
Carl Ritson
Andrew Burnay
David Taylor
Kevin Finnegan
Andrew Burnay
Ben Wordsworth
Kevin Finnegan
Jim Witham
Ben Wordsworth
Andrew Burnay
Andrew Burnay
Carl Ritson
Andrew Burnay
Benjamin Heaps
Dawn Dunn
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth

Benjamin Heaps

Ticket No. Name

612
614
615
616
617
619
622
623
624
625
627
628
630
635
636
642
643
648
649
651
655
656
657
658
659
663
664
665
668
669
673
674

Andrew Burnay
Ben Wordsworth
Andrew Burnay
Helen Kerr
Ben Wordsworth
Reece Brown
Kevin Finnegan
Andrew Burnay
Logan Picot
David Taylor
Ben Wordsworth
Dawn Dunn
Ben Wordsworth
Morgan Brown
Andrew Burnay
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth
Andrew Burnay
Benjamin Heaps
Reece Brown
Andrew Burnay
Harry Mckenzie
Jim Witham
Andrew Burnay
Helen Kerr
Andrew Burnay
Andrew Burnay
Ben Wordsworth
Benjamin Heaps
Jim Witham
Andrew Burnay

Reece Brown

676
677
679
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
690
692
693
694
695
696
697
698

DJI Mini 4K Drone

Ticket No. Name

David Taylor
Andrew Burnay
Andrew Burnay

Reece Brown
Andrew Burnay
Andrew Burnay
Andrew Burnay
Andrew Burnay
Benjamin Heaps
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth

Jacci Smith Brady
Andrew Burnay
Bethany Peters
Kevin Finnegan
Ben Wordsworth
Andrew Burnay

Logan Picot
Benjamin Heaps

*Correct answer: DJI Mini 4K Drone. ¢ Total: 371

Draw: February 9, 2026 9:00 pm

Page 4 of 4




