



Ticket No.	Name
1	Curtis Brown
5	Andrew Burnay
9	Andrew Burnay
10	Andrew Burnay
11	Kevin Finnegan
12	Sam Henderson
13	Andrew Burnay
17	Ben Wordsworth
19	Reece Brown
21	Ben Wordsworth
23	Andrew Burnay
24	Hannah Gregory
25	Ben Wordsworth
26	Andrew Burnay
27	Andrew Burnay
28	Ben Wordsworth
29	Andrew Burnay
32	Andrew Burnay
33	Andrew Burnay
36	Carl Ritson
37	Ben Wordsworth
38	Ben Wordsworth
39	Andrew Burnay
41	Andrew Burnay
42	Helen Kerr
44	Andrew Burnay
46	Reece Brown
47	Benjamin Heaps
48	Ben Wordsworth
51	David Taylor
52	Curtis Brown
53	Ben Wordsworth

Ticket No.	Name
54	Benjamin Heaps
55	Andrew Burnay
57	Ben Wordsworth
58	Lee Sayers
59	Angela Mcgaharon
65	Ben Wordsworth
67	Andrew Burnay
68	Logan Picot
71	Helen Kerr
72	Andrew Burnay
75	Andrew Burnay
77	Ben Wordsworth
79	Andrew Burnay
82	Ben Wordsworth
85	Andrew Burnay
86	Carl Ritson
87	Helen Kerr
94	Sam Henderson
96	Ben Wordsworth
98	Helen Kerr
99	Angela Mcgaharon
100	Andrew Burnay
101	Carl Ritson
102	Benjamin Heaps
103	Ben Wordsworth
104	Benjamin Heaps
107	David Taylor
108	Andrew Burnay
109	Ben Wordsworth
111	Andrew Burnay
114	Ben Wordsworth
116	Reece Brown

Ticket No.	Name
118	Benjamin Heaps
127	Helen Kerr
128	Ben Wordsworth
129	Ben Wordsworth
130	Andrew Burnay
132	Russell Kimble
134	Benjamin Heaps
135	Ben Wordsworth
136	Carl Ritson
142	Andrew Burnay
145	Andrew Burnay
146	Logan Picot
147	Ben Wordsworth
149	Andrew Burnay
150	Bethany Peters
151	Logan Picot
153	Kevin Finnegan
154	Ben Wordsworth
155	Andrew Burnay
157	Ben Wordsworth
158	Ben Wordsworth
159	Helen Kerr
160	Benjamin Heaps
161	Logan Picot
164	Hannah Gregory
168	Russell Kimble
169	Andrew Burnay
174	Russell Kimble
177	Benjamin Heaps
179	Andrew Burnay
184	Ben Wordsworth
185	Andrew Burnay



Ticket No.	Name
186	Rhiannon Obrien
187	Hannah Gregory
188	Helen Kerr
190	Rhiannon Obrien
191	Curtis Brown
192	Ben Wordsworth
193	Ben Wordsworth
194	Ben Wordsworth
196	Ben Wordsworth
199	Logan Picot
200	Bethany Peters
201	Andrew Burnay
202	Ben Wordsworth
206	Andrew Burnay
210	Jim Witham
211	Andrew Burnay
213	Andrew Burnay
219	Carl Ritson
221	Lee Sayers
224	Carl Ritson
226	Helen Kerr
229	Ben Wordsworth
234	Benjamin Heaps
235	Andrew Burnay
237	Ben Wordsworth
240	Morgan Brown
241	Ben Wordsworth
243	Carl Ritson
244	Ben Wordsworth
245	Ben Wordsworth
248	Benjamin Heaps
251	Helen Brown

Ticket No.	Name
252	Ben Wordsworth
260	Helen Brown
262	Andrew Burnay
264	Andrew Burnay
269	David Taylor
270	Ben Wordsworth
271	Benjamin Heaps
274	Ben Wordsworth
275	Jim Witham
276	Ben Wordsworth
277	Andrew Burnay
278	Jim Witham
280	Lee Sayers
281	Ben Wordsworth
283	Ben Wordsworth
284	Andrew Burnay
286	Ben Wordsworth
287	Bethany Peters
290	Hannah Gregory
292	Andrew Burnay
293	Benjamin Heaps
294	Ben Wordsworth
296	Curtis Brown
297	Angela Mcgaharon
298	Andrew Burnay
299	Andrew Burnay
300	Ben Wordsworth
301	Benjamin Heaps
307	Andrew Burnay
309	Russell Kimble
310	Andrew Burnay
311	Helen Kerr

Ticket No.	Name
312	Helen Kerr
313	Harry Mckenzie
321	Ben Wordsworth
322	Andrew Burnay
324	Kevin Finnegan
325	Curtis Brown
327	Andrew Burnay
328	Ben Wordsworth
330	Ben Wordsworth
334	Curtis Brown
338	Ben Wordsworth
339	Ben Wordsworth
340	Benjamin Heaps
341	Helen Kerr
342	Andrew Burnay
343	Ben Wordsworth
344	Andrew Burnay
346	Lee Sayers
347	Morgan Brown
348	Logan Picot
352	Ben Wordsworth
354	Russell Kimble
356	Ben Wordsworth
357	Helen Kerr
358	Andrew Burnay
360	Ben Wordsworth
361	Bethany Peters
362	Ben Wordsworth
365	Andrew Burnay
368	Ben Wordsworth
369	Andrew Burnay
371	Bethany Peters



Ticket No.	Name
372	Andrew Burnay
380	Helen Kerr
382	Benjamin Heaps
383	Ben Wordsworth
384	Angela Mcgaharon
388	Martin Mcbreen
389	Andrew Burnay
390	Andrew Burnay
392	Benjamin Heaps
393	Curtis Brown
394	Bethany Peters
395	Morgan Brown
397	Helen Kerr
399	Andrew Burnay
403	Curtis Brown
406	Ben Wordsworth
407	Andrew Burnay
409	Andrew Burnay
415	Ben Wordsworth
419	Logan Picot
420	Andrew Burnay
425	Andrew Burnay
426	David Taylor
428	Ben Wordsworth
429	Benjamin Heaps
431	Curtis Brown
432	Kevin Finnegan
433	Kevin Finnegan
434	Bethany Peters
437	Ben Wordsworth
439	Russell Kimble
441	Lee Sayers

Ticket No.	Name
442	Ben Wordsworth
443	Andrew Burnay
444	Logan Picot
445	Ben Wordsworth
446	Ben Wordsworth
447	Ben Wordsworth
449	Andrew Burnay
450	Andrew Burnay
451	Andrew Burnay
452	Andrew Burnay
454	Helen Kerr
458	Lee Sayers
459	Andrew Burnay
461	David Taylor
462	Curtis Brown
463	Ben Wordsworth
464	Angela Mcgaharon
466	Ben Wordsworth
467	Andrew Burnay
468	Ben Wordsworth
469	Andrew Burnay
473	Carl Ritson
474	Andrew Burnay
475	Ben Wordsworth
476	Lee Sayers
478	Benjamin Heaps
480	Ben Wordsworth
482	Ben Wordsworth
484	Russell Kimble
485	Sam Henderson
486	Angela Mcgaharon
488	Fionnuala Okane

Ticket No.	Name
489	Andrew Burnay
490	Ben Wordsworth
491	Ben Wordsworth
496	Andrew Burnay
497	Helen Kerr
498	Ben Wordsworth
499	Morgan Brown
500	Ben Wordsworth
501	Lee Sayers
502	Reece Brown
503	Dawn Dunn
504	Reece Brown
505	Benjamin Heaps
506	Andrew Burnay
507	Bethany Peters
509	Lee Sayers
510	Kevin Finnegan
512	Andrew Burnay
515	Sam Henderson
517	Reece Brown
518	Andrew Burnay
520	David Taylor
523	Andrew Burnay
525	Andrew Burnay
527	Ben Wordsworth
529	Ben Wordsworth
531	Bethany Peters
532	Ben Wordsworth
535	Andrew Burnay
536	Ben Wordsworth
537	Ben Wordsworth
540	David Taylor



Ticket No.	Name
541	Ben Wordsworth
542	Ben Wordsworth
544	Helen Kerr
545	Ben Wordsworth
546	Ben Wordsworth
547	Ben Wordsworth
550	Helen Kerr
552	Lee Sayers
554	Kevin Finnegan
555	Ben Wordsworth
557	Ben Wordsworth
561	Ben Wordsworth
566	Sam Henderson
568	Andrew Burnay
569	Carl Ritson
579	Andrew Burnay
581	David Taylor
585	Kevin Finnegan
586	Andrew Burnay
588	Ben Wordsworth
589	Kevin Finnegan
591	Jim Witham
592	Ben Wordsworth
594	Andrew Burnay
595	Andrew Burnay
597	Carl Ritson
598	Andrew Burnay
601	Benjamin Heaps
604	Dawn Dunn
605	Ben Wordsworth
608	Ben Wordsworth
611	Benjamin Heaps

Ticket No.	Name
612	Andrew Burnay
614	Ben Wordsworth
615	Andrew Burnay
616	Helen Kerr
617	Ben Wordsworth
619	Reece Brown
622	Kevin Finnegan
623	Andrew Burnay
624	Logan Picot
625	David Taylor
627	Ben Wordsworth
628	Dawn Dunn
630	Ben Wordsworth
635	Morgan Brown
636	Andrew Burnay
642	Ben Wordsworth
643	Ben Wordsworth
648	Andrew Burnay
649	Benjamin Heaps
651	Reece Brown
655	Andrew Burnay
656	Harry Mckenzie
657	Jim Witham
658	Andrew Burnay
659	Helen Kerr
663	Andrew Burnay
664	Andrew Burnay
665	Ben Wordsworth
668	Benjamin Heaps
669	Jim Witham
673	Andrew Burnay
674	Reece Brown

Ticket No.	Name
676	David Taylor
677	Andrew Burnay
679	Andrew Burnay
681	Reece Brown
682	Andrew Burnay
683	Andrew Burnay
684	Andrew Burnay
685	Andrew Burnay
686	Benjamin Heaps
687	Ben Wordsworth
688	Ben Wordsworth
690	Jacci Smith Brady
692	Andrew Burnay
693	Bethany Peters
694	Kevin Finnegan
695	Ben Wordsworth
696	Andrew Burnay
697	Logan Picot
698	Benjamin Heaps